203
HEATING UNITS
LUFTERHITZER
 SAVANA  |  SAV
 GRUNDEIGENSCHAFTEN
Eine breite Reihe leistungsfähiger Heizgeräte für eine Wand- wie
eine Deckeninstallation, die für den Einsatz in Industrie- und
landwirtschaftlichen Objekten, Produktionshallen, Lagern und

HOL - holder
04 - unit size (2, 4)
SAV - device type code
SAV - 04 - HOL
HOL - держатель
04 - размер установки (2, 4)
SAV - обозначение типа
устройства
SAV - 04 - HOL
Threaded bar
The unit is suspended using four
threaded bars.
ZTZ-M8/1,0 - threaded bar, M8 thread, 1
m length, suitable for all types of heating
units
Speed controller
ROxx - for more details see page 389.
Speed controller
ROV - xx - for more details see page 384.
Стержень с резьбовыми концами
Устройство подвешивается с помощью 4 резьбовых
стержней.
ZTZ-M8/1,0 - стержень с резьбовыми концами, резьба М8,
длина 1 м, пригодный для всех типов отопительных
устройств
Регулятор частоты вращения
ROxx - более подробное описание см. на стр. 389.
Регулятор частоты вращения
ROV - xx - более подробное описание см. на стр. 384.
ewindestange
Das Gerät wird mit vier Gewindestangen aufgehängt.
ZTZ-M8-1,0 – Gewindestange, Gewinde M8, Länge
1m, geeignet für alle Typen der Geräten
Mixing node
SMU2-xx-xx
Flexible connection hoses
OH-xxx
Room thermostat
TER-P
Produced in EU The company reserves the right of change without previous announcement. ©2VV, spol. s r.o.
Your partner in ventilation...
SAVANA SAV
335HEATING UNITS  НАГРЕВАТЕЛИ
Mixing node
SMU-xx-xx - for more details see
page 372.
Flexible connection hoses
OH-01-1/1-xxx - for more details see page 416.
Control unit
RB-x-x - for more details see page 345.
Room thermostat
TER-P - for more details see page 407.
Смесительный узел
SMU-xx-xx - более подробное описание см. на стр. 372.
Гибкие соединительные шланги
OH-01-1/1-xxx - более подробное описание см. на стр.
416.
Устройство управления
RB-x-x - более подробное описание см. на стр. 345.
Комнатный термостат
TER-P - более подробное описание см. на стр. 407.
WIRING DIAGRAMS ЭЛЕКТРИЧЕСКИЕ СХЕМЫWIRING DIAGRAMS
All wiring diagrams provided in the technical catalog
are indicative only. When assembling the product,